
Resultat regionsmesterskapet 2023 
                         Vallekilen 12.08.23 

 

 

Herre: 

1) Bjørn R. Moen   Agder Sportsfiskere  3676 g 

2) Hans Egil Hansen  Agder Sportsfiskere  3460 g 

3) Tor Helge Reber  Agder Sportsfiskere  2746 g 

4) Ronnie Urdal   Froland JFF   2412 g 

5) Imre Gabor Benkö  Agder Sportsfiskere   1902 g 

6) Ronnie Høyesen  Agder Sportsfiskere  1702 g 

7) Dag Sørensen  Agder Sportsfiskere  1440 g 

8) Torfinn Bjørnstad  Agder Sportsfiskere    292 g 

 

 

Dame: 

1) Elin P. Sundsdal  Agder Sportsfiskere  3940 g 

2) Heidi Silje Sørensen  Agder Sportsfiskere   1474 g 

3) Anne Lene Gauslå  Agder Sportsfiskere  1142 g 

4) Anita Gruer-Larsen  Agder Sportsfiskere     352 g 

5) Bente Gauslå   Agder Sportsfiskere     198 g 

 

 

Junior gutt: 

1) Julian Bjørnstad Post  Agder Sportsfiskere   296 g 

2) Simen Gruer-Larsen  Agder Sportsfiskere  274 g 

 

 

 

Resultater Vallekilen  

Herre: 

1) Svein Bakken   Kroken JFF    5002 g 

2) Bjørn R. Moen   Agder Sportsfiskere  3676 g 

3) Hans Egil Hansen  Agder Sportsfiskere  3460 g 

4) Tor Helge Reber  Agder Sportsfiskere  2746 g 

5) Ronnie Urdal   Froland JFF   2412 g 

6) Per- Ansgar Bakken  Kroken JFF   2080 g 

7) Imre Gabor Benkö  Agder Sportsfiskere   1902 g 

8) Ronnie Høyesen  Agder Sportsfiskere  1702 g 

9) Dag Sørensen  Agder Sportsfiskere  1440 g 

10) Torfinn Bjørnstad  Agder Sportsfiskere    292 g 

 

 



 

Dame: 

1) Elin P. Sundsdal  Agder Sportsfiskere  3940 g 

2) Heidi Silje Sørensen  Agder Sportsfiskere   1474 g 

3) Anne Lene Gauslå  Agder Sportsfiskere  1142 g 

4) Anita Gruer-Larsen  Agder Sportsfiskere     352 g 

5) Bente Gauslå   Agder Sportsfiskere     198 g 

 

 

Junior gutt: 

1) Julian Bjørnstad Post  Agder Sportsfiskere   296 g 

2) Simen Gruer-Larsen  Agder Sportsfiskere  274 g 


